2023 FEES PAID

DIRECTOR FEES

EVERETT, JOHN

FLORES, FELIX

HARRIS, LEE

JOHNSON, EULA

éE)STOWICZ, JIM

$73.01

$267.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL: $340.51

CELL PHONE FEES & MILEAGE

BOWLAND, DUSTIN

JACOBS, TAMMY

MIERLOT, MONIQUE

- RAFFELSON, SANDY

SHEILDS, ROYCE

$1,350.00
$670.15
$1,300.98
$999.24

$752.64

TOTAL:  $5,073.01



